SCREENS
DESKTOP, FLOOR STANDING
& PRIVATE WORKING
157
STRAIGHT
158
WAVE
159

STRAIGHT FLOOR STANDING
164
FLOOR STANDING ACCESSORIES
165
FLOOR STANDING SCREENS
PRIVA
161
SC
R
EE
N
S
158
CODE W D H STOCKED Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
ES800S 800 30 400 £155 £171 £186 £217 £233 £252
ES1000S 1000 30 400 £171 £186 £201 £232 £250 £271
ES1200S 1200 30 400 £180 £196 £213 £245 £264 £285
ES1400S 1400 30 400 £200 £216 £230 £261 £281 £304
ES1600S 1600 30 400 £210 £223 £238 £271 £291 £315
ES1800S 1800 30 400 £217 £230 £248 £276 £297 £321
MADE TO
ORDER
STOCKED MTO
3-4 week

ARRANTY
W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY
YEARYEARYEARYEAR
YEARYEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR107
YEAR
5432
6
159
CODE W D H STOCKED Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
ES800W 800 30 200-400 £164 £179 £194 £224 £242 £261
ES1000W 1000 30 200-400 £180 £196 £213 £245 £264 £285
ES1200W 1200 30 200-400 £200 £216 £230 £261 £281 £304
ES1400W 1400 30 200-400 £210 £223 £238 £271 £291 £315
ES1600W 1600 30 200-400 £217 £230 £248 £276 £297 £321
ES1800W 1800 30 200-400 £224 £238 £254 £285 £307 £332
MADE TO
ORDER
MTO 1STOCKED
3-4 week

ARRANTY W
ARRANTY
YEARYEARYEARYEAR
YEARYEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR107
YEAR
5432
6
SC
R
EE
N
S
160
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
VB800 800 35 400 £190 £201 £232 £250 £271
VB1000 1000 35 400 £201 £219 £250 £270 £290
VB1200 1200 35 400 £216 £230 £261 £281 £304
VB1400 1400 35 400 £231 £249 £278 £299 £324
VB1600 1600 35 400 £242 £256 £287 £309 £334
VB1800 1800 35 400 £249 £265 £295 £318 £344
MTO
MADE TO
ORDER
3-4 week

ARRANTYW
ARRANTY
W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY W
ARRANTY
YEARYEARYEARYEAR
YEARYEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR107
YEAR
5432
6
163
CODE W D H STOCKED
AG1000 1000 30 380 £273
AG1200 1200 30 380 £298
AG1400 1400 30 380 £315
AG1600 1600 30 380 £346
AG1800 1800 30 380 £389
Black
(K)
Silver
(S)